

rITEM NO.61

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2009 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 348 OF 2009

DEAN GOVT.DHARMAPURI MEDICAL COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 05/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.
Mr. Prasanth P., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG
Mr. Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 9.10.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master